
331-35 S. Plymouth RFP
Pre-Submission Webinar Registrants

Name Email Organization
Abraham Lacy lacy@farsouthcdc.org Far South Community Development Corporation
Madona Cumar m.cumar@perkinseastman.com Perkins Eastman 
Juliana Cardona Narvaez jnarvaez@jlkarch.com JLK Architects
Howard Weiner hw@chicagodevelopmentpartners.com Chicago Development Partners
Phillip Beckham pbeckham@p3markets.com P3 Markets, LLC
Yasamin Enshaeian yenshaeian@dl3realty.com DL3 Realty
Michael Edwards michael@chicagoloopalliance.com Chicago Loop Alliance
Derrick Hawthorne derrick@abidecap.com Abide Capital Group
Noel Abbott nabbott@ratiodesign.com RATIO
Leon  Walker lwalker@dl3realty.com DL3 Realty Advisors
Jen Concepcion jen.concepcion@mccormackbaron.com McCormack Baron Salazar, Inc.
Katherine Darnstadt katherine@latentdesign.net Latent
Matt Gamache mgamache@buildordie.com Valerio Dewalt Train Associates
Kayleen Kulesza kkulesza@wrnsstudio.com WRNS Studio
Marisa Dickson marisa.dickson21@gmail.com Dickson Estates Apartments 
Brad Lutz BLutz@bakerbarrios.com Baker Barrios
Andrew Broderick andrew.broderick@perkinswill.com Perkins&Will
James Quick jquick@wrnsstudio.com WRNS Studio
Joseph Valerio jvalerio@buildordie.com Valerio Dewalt Train Associates, PC
Nicolas Anderson nicolas@latentdesign.net Latent Design
Haley Sanders haley.sanders@chicagoparkdistrict.com Chicago Park District
Sarah Kedas skedas@dl3realty.com DL3 Realty
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